EG40.32   Rev. 05/24
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG40.32
Spec-Bar
® W
orkboard Cabinets
Design and Construction Features

-B
ar
®
 W
or
kb
oa
rd
 C
ab
in
et
s
                                   width               length              weight
model #                   in.      mm        in.       mm         lbs.     kg
WBCB24-19            19˝     483        24˝      610         50     22.7
WBCB30-19            19˝     483        30˝      762         55     24.9
WBCB36-19            19˝     483        36˝      914         60     27.2
WBCB42-19            19˝     483        42˝    1067         65     29.5
WBCB48-19            19˝     483        48˝    1219         70     31.8
                                   width               length              weight
model #                   in.      mm        in.       mm         lbs.     kg
WBOB24-19            19˝     483        24˝      610         45     20.4
WBOB30-19            19˝     483        30˝      762         50     22.7
WBOB36-19            19˝     483        36˝      914         55     24.9
WBOB42-19            19˝     483        42˝    1067         60     27.2
WBOB48-19            19˝     483        48˝    1219         65     29.5
                                   width               length              weight
model #                   in.      mm        in.       mm         lbs.     kg
WBCB24-24            24˝     610        24˝      610         55     24.9
WBCB30-24            24˝     610        30˝      762         60     27.2
WBCB36-24            24˝     610        36˝      914         65     29.5
WBCB42-24            24˝     610        42˝    1067         70     31.8
WBCB48-24            24˝     610        48˝    1219         75     34.0
                                   width               length              weight
model #                   in.      mm        in.       mm         lbs.     kg
WBOB24-24            24˝     610        24˝      610         50     22.7
WBOB30-24            24˝     610        30˝      762         55     24.9
WBOB36-24            24˝     610        36˝      914         60     27.2
WBOB42-24            24˝     610        42˝    1067         65     29.5
WBOB48-24            24˝     610        48˝    1219         70     31.8
Spec-Bar® Workboard Cabinets
19˝ (483mm)-wide Units 24˝ (610mm)-wide Units
TOP VIEW
TOP VIEW